NEGATIVES b 1 5

Haw e (B ee 06
LU B I
LU
Mo b B p-b | 0-b
o - I ' I
oAb e b |p-b
O Mo g Bhb | F-b
oAb e b |p-b

|G 06 e gt | B



Oh-0

Oh-0

Oh-0

Gh-0

Gh-0

Gh-0

Gh-0

8-

8-

@b

Oh-0

Oh-0

Oh-0

NEGATIVES 0L 5-Phae L



8-

g

€0

€

€0

A-b

A-b

A-b

A-b

o

Ob-0

Gh-0

Gh-0

Gh-0

Gh-0

8-

8-

8-

8-

g

NEGATIVE S 0 1 5- Pag
€%



o

o

o

6-¢

6-¢

6-¢

6-¢

0-b

0-b

0-b

€0

g0

€0

A-b

A-b

A-b

A-b

-

o

-

NEGATIVE A 0 1 5 - Pag
¢4



0-b

X

£-b

x

£

6-0

0-6

0-b

0-b

0-b

£-b

6-0

6-0

I

NEGATIVE A 0 1 5 - Pag
€5



v
v

o

Eb-0

Eb-0

Eb-0

K"
K-

B

x

£-b

£-b

I
I

o

NEGATIVES 01 5-Paae 0



